Electricig
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Water
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

ProEane
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

11253
9761
12787
13594
30403
9455
8777
112567

Usage Gallons

21,000
7,000
1,000
3,000

12,000

12,000
3,000
2,000

Usage Gallons

1270

1180
1686.5
1096.5

2300

Dickens County Utilities 2020-2021
Usage KWH

Cost

$935.01

$901.16
$1,025.54
$1,018.77
$3,942.63
$877.58
$914.07
$952.05

Cost

$462.00

$210.00
$126.00
$147.00
$294.00
$3156.00
$126.00
$147.00

Cost

$1,359.12

$1,345.20
$2,249.38
$1,598.34
$2,788.00



