## **Dickens County Utilities 2020-2021**

Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	11253	\$935.01
Nov	9761	\$901.16
Dec	12787	\$1,025.54
Jan	13594	\$1,018.77
Feb	30403	\$3,942.63
March	9455	\$877.58
April	8777	\$914.07
May June July August September	11257	\$952.05

Water	<b>Usage Gallons</b>	Cost
Oct	21,000	\$462.00
Nov	7,000	\$210.00
Dec	1,000	\$126.00
Jan	3,000	\$147.00
Feb	12,000	\$294.00
March	12,000	\$315.00
April	3,000	\$126.00
May June July August September	2,000	\$147.00

Propane	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	1270	\$1,359.12
Nov		
Dec	1180	\$1,345.20
Jan	1686.5	\$2,249.38
Feb	1096.5	\$1,598.34
March	2300	\$2,788.00
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		